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Allmade Unisex Organic Cotton Tee

The Allmade Unisex Organic Cotton Tee redefines comfort and sustainability with its premium eco-
conscious design. Made from 100% certified organic cotton, this tee is soft to the touch, breathable,
and responsibly produced—helping to reduce environmental impact while supporting ethical
manufacturing practices.

Product T-AL2100

Material 4.5-Ounce, 100% Organic, Combed Ring Spun
Cotton

Sizes XS - 4XL

Colors Andromeda Blue,Arctic Blue,Beacon Blue,Bright

White,Cosmic Purple,Deep Black,

Deep Sea Green,Granite Grey Heather,Herb
Green,Matcha Green,Night Sky Navy,
Revolution Red,Daisy,Dark Chocolate

Imprint Method Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery



Imprint Location

Digital Proof

Minimum Qty
Blank Price on (P)

Size / 12 24
Qty

XS $11.80 $11.52
S $11.80 $11.52
M $11.80 $11.52
L $11.80 $11.52
XL $11.80 $11.52
2XL $13.60 $13.32
3XL $17.20 $16.92
4XL $19.00 $18.72
Heat TransferPrice on (P)
Size/ 12 24
Qty

XS $13.60 $13.32
S $13.60 $13.32
M $13.60 $13.32
L $13.60 $13.32
XL $13.60 $13.32
2XL $15.40 $15.12
3XL $19.00 $18.72
4XL $20.80 $20.52

EmbroideryPrice on (P)

Size/
Qty

XS

S

12

$33.08

$33.08

24

$28.82

$28.82

36

$11.26
$11.26
$11.26
$11.26
$11.26
$13.06
$16.66

$18.46

36

$13.06
$13.06
$13.06
$13.06
$13.06
$14.86
$18.46

$20.26

36

$26.70

$26.70

48

$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$10.98
$12.78
$16.38

$18.18

48

$12.78
$12.78
$12.78
$12.78
$12.78
$14.52
$18.18

$19.98

48

$24.58

$24.58

Full Front, Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest,
Left Sleeve, Right Sleeve

$20(P) (Required)

12

12

$10.72
$10.72
$10.72
$10.72
$10.72
$12.52
$16.12

$17.92

72

$12.52
$12.52
$12.52
$12.52
$12.52
$14.32
$17.92

$19.72

72

$23.52

$23.52

96

$10.44
$10.44
$10.44
$10.44
$10.44
$12.24
$15.84

$17.64

96

$12.24
$12.24
$12.24
$12.24
$12.24
$14.04
$17.64

$19.44

96

$23.52

$23.52

144

$10.18
$10.18
$10.18
$10.18
$10.18
$11.98
$15.56

$17.36

144

$11.98
$11.98
$11.98
$11.98
$11.98
$13.78
$17.38

$19.18

144

$23.52

$23.52

288

$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$9.90
$11.70
$15.30

$17.10

288

$11.70
$11.70
$11.70
$11.70
$11.70
$13.50
$17.10

$18.90

288

$22.46

$22.46

576

$9.64
$9.64
$9.64
$9.64
$9.64
$11.40
$15.04

$16.84

576

$11.44
$11.44
$11.44
$11.44
$11.44
$13.24
$16.84

$18.64

576

$21.88

$21.88



L

XL

2XL

3XL

4XL

$33.08
$33.08
$33.08
$37.38
$41.90

$43.70

Print Location Price on (P)

Qty

Full
Front

Full
Back

Left
Chest

Right
Chest

Left
Sleeve

Right
Sleeve

12

$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

Production Time Charges
Qty / Days

12 - 35

36 - 47

48 - 71

72 -95

96 - 143

144 - 287

288 - 575

576+

Shipping Time Charges
Qty / Days

$28.82 $26.70 $24.58
$28.82 $26.70 $24.58
$28.82 $26.70 $24.58
$33.12 $31.00 $28.88
$37.64 $35.52 $33.40
$39.44 $37.32 $35.20
24 36 48
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00 $2.00

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

4 Days

$23.52
$23.52
$23.52
$27.82
$32.34

$34.14

72

$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

7 Days
$87.28
$155.28
$225.12
$309.92
$419.84
$617.12
$1122.72

$1745.44

$23.52
$23.52
$23.52
$27.82
$32.34

$34.14

96

$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$23.52 $22.46
$23.52 $22.46
$23.52 $22.46
$27.82 $26.76
$32.34 $31.28
$34.14  $33.08
144 288
$0.00 $0.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
$2.00 $2.00
5 Days
$132.96
$189.28
$316.16
$467.68
$565.36
$732.96
$1324.64
$2249.28
2 Days

$21.88
$21.82
$21.82
$25.70
$30.20

$32.00

576

$0.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00

$2.00



12 - 35

36 - 47

48 - 71

72 -95

96 - 143

144 - 287

288 - 575

576+

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

$80.64
$85.68
$94.56
$141.84
$130.56
$213.12
$368.64

$720.00
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