

Allmade Unisex Organic Cotton Tee



The Allmade Unisex Organic Cotton Tee redefines comfort and sustainability with its premium ecoconscious design. Made from 100% certified organic cotton, this tee is soft to the touch, breathable, and responsibly produced—helping to reduce environmental impact while supporting ethical manufacturing practices.

паналалалан дримине	
Product	T-AL2100
Material	4.5-Ounce, 100% Organic, Combed Ring Spun Cotton
Sizes	XS - 4XL
Colors	Andromeda Blue, Arctic Blue, Beacon Blue, Bright White, Cosmic Purple, Deep Black, Deep Sea Green, Granite Grey Heather, Herb Green, Matcha Green, Night Sky Navy, Revolution Red, Daisy, Dark Chocolate
Imprint Method	Blank,Heat Transfer, Embroidery

Imprint Location	Full Front, Full Back, Left Chest, Right Chest, Left Sleeve, Right Sleeve
Digital Proof	\$20(P) (Required)
Minimum Qty	12

Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
xs	\$11.80	\$11.52	\$11.26	\$10.98	\$10.72	\$10.44	\$10.18	\$9.90	\$9.64
s	\$11.80	\$11.52	\$11.26	\$10.98	\$10.72	\$10.44	\$10.18	\$9.90	\$9.64
М	\$11.80	\$11.52	\$11.26	\$10.98	\$10.72	\$10.44	\$10.18	\$9.90	\$9.64
L	\$11.80	\$11.52	\$11.26	\$10.98	\$10.72	\$10.44	\$10.18	\$9.90	\$9.64
XL	\$11.80	\$11.52	\$11.26	\$10.98	\$10.72	\$10.44	\$10.18	\$9.90	\$9.64
2XL	\$13.60	\$13.32	\$13.06	\$12.78	\$12.52	\$12.24	\$11.98	\$11.70	\$11.40
3XL	\$17.20	\$16.92	\$16.66	\$16.38	\$16.12	\$15.84	\$15.56	\$15.30	\$15.04
4XL	\$19.00	\$18.72	\$18.46	\$18.18	\$17.92	\$17.64	\$17.36	\$17.10	\$16.84

leat TransferPrice on (P)									
Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
xs	\$13.60	\$13.32	\$13.06	\$12.78	\$12.52	\$12.24	\$11.98	\$11.70	\$11.44
S	\$13.60	\$13.32	\$13.06	\$12.78	\$12.52	\$12.24	\$11.98	\$11.70	\$11.44
M	\$13.60	\$13.32	\$13.06	\$12.78	\$12.52	\$12.24	\$11.98	\$11.70	\$11.44
L	\$13.60	\$13.32	\$13.06	\$12.78	\$12.52	\$12.24	\$11.98	\$11.70	\$11.44
XL	\$13.60	\$13.32	\$13.06	\$12.78	\$12.52	\$12.24	\$11.98	\$11.70	\$11.44
2XL	\$15.40	\$15.12	\$14.86	\$14.52	\$14.32	\$14.04	\$13.78	\$13.50	\$13.24
3XL	\$19.00	\$18.72	\$18.46	\$18.18	\$17.92	\$17.64	\$17.38	\$17.10	\$16.84
4XL	\$20.80	\$20.52	\$20.26	\$19.98	\$19.72	\$19.44	\$19.18	\$18.90	\$18.64

EmbroideryPrice on (P)

Size / Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
XS	\$33.08	\$28.82	\$26.70	\$24.58	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$22.46	\$21.88
S	\$33.08	\$28.82	\$26.70	\$24.58	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$22.46	\$21.88

М	\$33.08	\$28.82	\$26.70	\$24.58	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$22.46	\$21.88
L	\$33.08	\$28.82	\$26.70	\$24.58	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$22.46	\$21.82
XL	\$33.08	\$28.82	\$26.70	\$24.58	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$23.52	\$22.46	\$21.82
2XL	\$37.38	\$33.12	\$31.00	\$28.88	\$27.82	\$27.82	\$27.82	\$26.76	\$25.70
3XL	\$41.90	\$37.64	\$35.52	\$33.40	\$32.34	\$32.34	\$32.34	\$31.28	\$30.20
4XL	\$43.70	\$39.44	\$37.32	\$35.20	\$34.14	\$34.14	\$34.14	\$33.08	\$32.00

Print Location Price on (P)

Production Time Charges

576+

Qty	12	24	36	48	72	96	144	288	576
Full Front	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Full Back	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Left Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Right Chest	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Left Sleeve	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00
Right Sleeve	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00	\$2.00

Qty / Days 10 Days 7 Days 5 Days 12 - 35 Free \$87.28 \$132.96 36 - 47 \$155.28 Free \$189.28 48 - 71 Free \$225.12 \$316.16 72 - 95 Free \$309.92 \$467.68 96 - 143 Free \$419.84 \$565.36 144 - 287 Free \$617.12 \$732.96 Free \$1122.72 288 - 575 \$1324.64

Shipping Time Charges		
Qty / Days	4 Days	2 Days
Qly / Days	4 Days	2 Days

\$1745.44

\$2249.28

Free

12 - 35	Free	\$80.64
36 - 47	Free	\$85.68
48 - 71	Free	\$94.56
72 - 95	Free	\$141.84
96 - 143	Free	\$130.56
144 - 287	Free	\$213.12
288 - 575	Free	\$368.64
576+	Free	\$720.00

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET